ASISTENCIAS MES DE FEBRERO DE 2021

DIPUTADOS:

01-feb

02-feb

03-feb

08-feb

09-feb

10-feb

15-feb

16-feb

17-feb

22-feb

23-feb

24-feb

ALONSO RODRIGUEZ CELIA

BARRON PERALES KARINA MARLEN

0
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BENVENUTTI VILLARREAL LETICIA MARLENE

BUSTOS PAREDES IVONNE

CABALLERO CHAVEZ CLAUDIA GABRIELA

CASTILLO ALMANZA ITZEL SOLEDAD

CASTRO FLORES ROSA ISELA

DECANINI CONTRERAS MARCO ANTONIO
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DE LA FUENTE FLORES CARLOS ALBERTO
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DE LA GARZA GARZA ARTURO BONIFACIO
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DE LA GARZA TIJERINA ADRIAN
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DE LEON FERNANDEZ JORGE
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DE LOS SANTOS ELIZONDO DELFINA BEATRIZ
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DE LOS MONTEROS ZAPATA JULIA ESPINOSA
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ESTRADA FLORES LIDIA MARGARITA
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FLORES TREVINO OSCAR ALEJANDRO
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GARCIA MANCILLAS MERCEDES CATALINA
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GARCIA ORTIZ ALEJANDRA
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GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ RAMIRO ROBERTO
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GONZALEZ VALDEZ MARCO ANTONIO
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GOVEA MOCTEZUMA GERARDO
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GRIMALDO IRACHETA MYRNA ISELA
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HEREDIA VAZQUEZ MELCHOR
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IBARRA HINOJOSA ALVARO
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JUAREZ MATA ZEFERINO
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LARA MAIZ ALEJANDRA
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LEAL BUENFIL EDUARDO
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LEAL CANTU MARIA DOLORES
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LEAL SEGOVIA JUAN CARLOS
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LOPEZOLIVERA NUNEZ ANA LORENA
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MEDRANO TELLEZ IVAN NAZARETH
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OLGUIN DIAZ NANCY ARACELY
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ORTIZ HERNANDEZ TABITA
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ROCHA ESQUIVEL FELIX
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RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ ESPERANZA ALICIA
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RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ MARIA GUADALUPE
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RUIZ GARCIA JUAN CARLOS
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SALDIVAR VILLALOBOS MARIELA
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SEPULVEDA MARTINEZ ASAEL
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SUSARREY FLORES LUIS ALBERTO
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TAPIA CASTELO CLAUDIA
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TUERINA HERNANDEZ HORACIO JONATAN
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TORRES HERNANDEZ LUIS ARMANDO
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VILLA VELAZQUEZ SAMUEL
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FALTAS

C/A - Con aviso

SIA - SIN AVISO

e

- Enfermedad

|C/O - Comisi6n Oficial

|C/F - Causas fortuitas

|A - Asistencia.

| L - Licencia

Incapacidad




